MKMS
EKO-TRAP 9

llpo Kansikas
Esa Oinonen
Jukka Ropilo
Juha Hamalainen

PWNR

B 1. Timo Valtonen
Matti Parikka
3. Esko Sandberg

N

C 1. Ulla Vartiainen
2. Martti Teini
3. Paivi Kononen

27.6.2017

Tulos
15
14
12
12

15
15
14

14
14
12

Uusinta 3/3
Uusinta 2/3

Uusinta 3/3

Uusinta 2/3

Uusinta 3/3
Uusinta 2/3



